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INDIAN KITCHEN AND BAR

+1 (416) 439-1111

For Reservation & Inquiries

Our Locations:
Scarborough | Whitby | Downtown |

Markham | Mississauga | Dallas

www.indraprasthaindiancuisine.com

 3300 Lawrence Ave E, Scarborough, ON M1H 1A6

+1 972-292-9389

For Reservation & Inquiries

Our Locations:
Scarborough | Whitby | Downtown | Markham | Mississauga | Dallas

www.indraprasthausa.com
850 W Eldorado Pkwy #300, Little Elm, TX 75068, United States



MOCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

PINK PANTHER'S STRAWBERRY

TROPICAL BERRY BLAST

BERRY POTTER-VERY BERRY

LYCHEE MARGARITA

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

MAGO

GRAVE YARD

GINNI FIZZ

MAI TAI

JAWANI JANEMAN

PINEAPPLE MOJITO TWIST

HOT GAUVA

LEMON PUNCH

IP RED LAGOON

IP BLUE LAGOON

$ 7.99

$ 12.99

Enjoy your spellbinding experience ince with the sweeten drink made with the real fresh 
strawberry, tangy lemon juice with the real flavor of magic syrup and sparkling water.

A delicious me bluebermes, raspberries and blackberries with a genuine touch flavour of 
Pineapple juice combined with the fresh lime juice and magic syrup.

Enjoy the real taste of all berries with mes with the authentic flavour of rose syrup top up 
with Sprite Soda.

A sweet and refreshing mocktail with the original flavor of lychee and a hint of tartness, 
inspired by the classic margarita.

Virgin Pina Colada is a deliciously creamy, and refreshing tropical drink made with 
Pineapple and coconut milk.

Enjoy the amazing flavor of mango with creamer. And experience the spellbonding thrill 
in the mango.

Gravy yard cocktail made with a mix of rum, vodka, triple sec, gin, whisky, Taquilla on the 
rocks.

Tangy orange juice is mixed the Gin and Blue Curacao. And sweetened with simple syrup 
and spirit.

A deliciously fruity Mai Tai made with a mix of Rum, Vodka, Triple sec, and tangy 
pineapple juice, finished with a tropical twist.

A delightful and colorful Jawaani Jaaneman cocktail made with a blend of sweet liqueur, 
smooth gin, mixed berries, zesty lemon, and bubbly tonic water.

A refreshing and tropical twist on the classic mojito, made with sweet pineapple juice, 
tangy lime juice, fragrant mint and smooth rum, topped with soda water.

The one tantalising drink made with the fresh guava juice with a spicy kick of Chillies 
inside the drink, Creating a perfect blend of Sweet and Spicy.

One Forever Drink which refreshens a blend of the Indian touch sensation by the real 
Lime soda infused with the real taste of Soda with fresh lemon juice, magic syrup, cumin 
powder and Chat Masala.

A vibrant Red Lagoon cocktail with a burst of tropical flavors from pineapple juice, vodka, 
tequila, gin, and lemon juice, complemented by the unique taste of cherry brandy and 
the sweetness of grenadine.

A bright and tropical Blue Lagoon cocktail made with vodka, gin, tangy lemon juice, 
sweet pineapple juice, blue curacao, and a touch of magic syrup.

BEERS
BLUE MOON

BUDWISER

CORONA

HEINEKEN

KINGFISHER

MICHELOB ULTRA

SHINER BOCK

$ 3.99

$ 3.49

$ 3.99

$ 3.99

$ 6.99

$ 3.99

$ 3.99

TAP BEERS
BLUE MOON

DALLAS BLONDE

MICHELOB ULTRA

PAULNER GERMAN HEFEWEISEN

SAINT ARNOLD SUMMER PILS

SIERRA NEVADA HAZY IPA

$ 6.99

$ 7.99

$ 5.99

$ 7.99

$ 7.99

$ 7.99

RED WINE (Bottle)

WHITE WINE (Bottle)

ECCO DOMANI PINOT GRIGIO

WOODBRIDGE CABERNET

YELLOWTAIL CHARDONNAY

AVA GRACE SAUV BLANC

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE INDIAN WEL
IS MERLOT

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE REISLING

$ 34.99

$ 34.99

$ 19.99

$ 29.99

$ 29.99

$ 24.99


	1: Page 1 Front 
	2: Page 2 Front

