

### **Our Locations:**

Scarborough | Whitby | Downtown | Markham | Mississauga | Dallas

For Reservation & Inquiries

**(**+1972-292-9389

www.indraprasthausa.com

• 850 W Eldorado Pkwy #300, Little Elm, TX 75068, United States

Follow us on / f @



# BAR MENU





# MOCKTAILS

#### PINK PANTHER'S STRAWBERRY

Enjoy your spellbinding experience ince with the sweeten drink made with the real fresh strawberry, tangy lemon juice with the real flavor of magic syrup and sparkling water.

#### TROPICAL BERRY BLAST

A delicious me bluebermes, raspberries and blackberries with a genuine touch flavour of Pineapple juice combined with the fresh lime juice and magic syrup.

#### BERRY POTTER-VERY BERRY

Enjoy the real taste of all berries with mes with the authentic flavour of rose syrup top up with Sprite Soda.

#### **HOT GAUVA**

The one tantalising drink made with the fresh guava juice with a spicy kick of Chillies inside the drink, Creating a perfect blend of Sweet and Spicy.

#### LYCHEE MARGARITA

A sweet and refreshing mocktail with the original flavor of lychee and a hint of tartness, inspired by the classic margarita.

#### VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Virgin Pina Colada is a deliciously creamy, and refreshing tropical drink made with Pineapple and coconut milk.

#### MAGO

Enjoy the amazing flavor of mango with creamer. And experience the spellbonding thrill in the mango.

#### LEMON PUNCH

One Forever Drink which refreshens a blend of the Indian touch sensation by the real Lime soda infused with the real taste of Soda with fresh lemon juice, magic syrup, cumin powder and Chat Masala.

# BEERS

BLUE MOON	\$ 3.99
BUDWISER	\$ 3.49
CORONA	\$ 3.99
HEINEKEN	\$ 3.99
KINGFISHER	\$ 6.99
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$ 3.99
SHINER BOCK	\$ 3.99
TAP BEERS	
IAP DEERS	
BLUE MOON	\$699

1	BLUE MOON	\$ 0.99
	DALLAS BLONDE	\$ 7.99
	MICHELOB ULTRA	\$ 5.99
	PAULNER GERMAN HEFEWEISEN	\$ 7.99
	SAINT ARNOLD SUMMER PILS	\$ 7.99
	SIERRA NEVADA HAZY IPA	\$ 7.99

# RED WINE (BOTTLE)

ECCO DOMANI PINOT GRIGIO	\$ 34.99
WOODBRIDGE CABERNET	\$ 34.99
VELLOWTAIL CHAPDONNAY	\$ 19 99

# WHITE WINE (BOTTLE)

AVA GRACE SAUV BLANC	\$ 29.99
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE INDIAN WEL	\$ 29.99
IS MERLOT	

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE REISLING \$ 24.99